• Integrated light curtains for BODY PROTECTION
• Versions with 2 beams, 500 mm controlled height
• Configurable Restart, Muting and EDM functions
• Retroreflex active unit with compact 35x40 mm profile
• Passive unit with integrated mirrors or accessory mirrors
The SAFEasyTM
light curtains, conforming with the IEC 61496-1 and IEC 61496-2
standards, are particularly suitable for body protection of operators exposed to risk.

VERSION WITH ‘L’ INTEGRATED MUTING
SENSORS FOR UNIDIRECTIONAL MUTING
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
S
A
F
E
T
Y
D
E
V
IC
E
SMODEL DESCRIPTION N° ORDINE
SE4-RSM Deviating mirrors 60X100 mm (1 pc) 95ASE1010
SE4-RLS ‘L’ active sensor bar   95ASE1030
SE4-RLR ‘L’ passive reflector bar  95ASE1040
SE4-RTS ‘T’ active sensor bar   95ASE1050
SE4-RTR ‘T’ passive reflector bar  95ASE1060
CV-Y1-02-B-007 M12 4-pole cable 0.7 m for ‘T’ versions with integrated sensors 95ACC2560
CV-L1-02-B-007 M12 4-pole cable 0.7 m for ‘L’ versions with integrated sensors 95ACC2570
Note: a SE4-RA1-PP-W active unit and two accessory SE4-RSM deviating mirrors have to be ordered
separately for the system with external mirrors. No SE4-RDB passive unit is necessary in this